1 | 2 | 3 | 4 5 6 7 8
B B B B
_L 600 J_ _L : 600 W _L
@J W @ 12..780
a2 - Q
3 [ [%] 2xviexd0 [3F—] A = 7 . g 5
— 2xM16x40 — - M16x40 | M16x40 DRAWING N 1
o 1 o .
S| M16x40 | = View A-A
M16x40 ‘ M16x40
| 3 2 20x120...120 400
el -
LT Q=TT &
I N
:
- | M16x40 - M16x40 '
S ‘ & S ‘ @30
- | M16x40 - M16x40 = 8
‘ v <t
\
1
\
\ 510
| M16x40 | s | M16x40 .
| = =
M16x40 | M16x40
\
® \ ©)
2 | 2
= % et g > MISA0 View B-B
- C,;: M16x40 - g M16x40
Cﬁ | % 1 o 1
o w X X X X
2 5o e ¢ & ¢
M16x40 } « - M16x40 ® - ©®)L60x60x6..55 = = = =
° I g & N g
M16x40 IS ~ M16x40 S ~ N S [11
Iz = S et |z
‘ | _| o ‘ [ I ‘ [B=3
\ Q|| LS
| AR I PR
| oy ‘ \ SRV | ‘ 1= 3
- M16x40 - I Bl =
S } g S g @l ‘ \ \ ‘ @
| M16x40 | \
| S R
| L] L] |
| 4x@14 R =
‘ g 9 ¥ ¥
A M16x40 | 2 A A M16x40 2 A & 3 3 3
2 | o S o s = s =
B [ ‘ BN I N S— Y
[e] (=] (e [e]
Q 3 Q Q Q
Specification
. ] Lenght |Quan-| Weight, kg
M i oL fiem] sum - Office of design
1 | L 45x45x4 673 12 | 184 | 2205 gn.
2| L5t o7 | 1 | 184 | 2205 IGSIE  Substation division
3 |- 20x120 120 4 | 226 | 904
4 | L 45x45x4 470 2 | 128 | 256 DRAWING TITLE:
5 |c 12 850 2 | 884 | 1768
6 |L 60x60x6 55 8 | 030 | 240 SUPPORT FOR CURRENT SUPPORT FOR CURRENT
G W 2 [ e [ e - TRANSFORMERS H=3.6 M T
8 [ L 70x70x7 3515 2 | 2598 | 5156 Note: Details of the construction is made _ TRANSFORMERS H=3.6 M
9 [L70x70x7 3515 2 | 2598 | 5156 : : QUANTITY: 12 UNITS
Sl of hot dip galvanized. DIN EN ISO 1461
Bolt  M16x40 — 60 | 0113 | 678
DRAWING NUMBER: SHEET Ne¢| SHEETS |FRMT
Bolt  M16x45 — 8 [o0127] 102
Nut  M16 — 68 | 0033 | 224
Washer M16 — | e [ 001 | o8 GSE.100.MS-001| 1 1 |A4
Sum: 20531
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 | 8




< o0 O (m) L L
S| <
r| <
c = 2
c 9 n_._w < m —
N 2.2 W |6
o n = = =
(OS] = T -
9 S| | 28 |3
= O ® ouw N
O+ L = o
= = 38 | (g D
nd n |2 L |=
= O un S| =
O FloQ z .
= O o
Q o < pd o
n 2 =gl w
e R
CHS O
< " o
N
0z 5 1 srxaln o= 09I O_F1  gxom —
A B | - |
< A A A Pl
S 3 = 4 SYX9LIN zaxy [/ fo] SO _
= = Q " = < H 8|0H H A
5 D shxoln fof /TN fol  svxoln w =
S = 5 S FA— O <
= N < =ppvoem——— —Ir] XOLN — E W E
2T g9l @ B SO a1z
| 5:3
0
5 0rS XL
S w ..
: @ m S >
o : T
N < — o —
* 3 x O —
o X L N
_ S n <
© aZ3
S <O
0
AVA P
007C
590 095 0 0001 08] 0z 9 ssz T 0C
o o o o o <
< < = < IS -
Bi 3 3 |8 3|8 Q
15 5 s @Gleg xox0L 5 5 Y o
Rl o -
T © ©
RN =
m, , ; s S
g J 1l Sk 20
ARSI R 0 c
oy ; B o —
SRS 5 Z
R S uw
T E=
L S o @ GLET " LX0LX0L o i
B*A 3 3 % cn
- |© © o .
= = ) oZu
0001 0 0001 S 0¢ =
5 g
L= 2T
=S
o2
QA ©
<> ..% c
o Z 0
K0 ges 0 0001 08] 0z 9 ssz T/ 0C
o o o o <
< = < = -
B*A 3 |8 3|8 S 3¢
AmE S5 = ® GLETIX0/X0L = |= ¥ BEEH S RBREREIERE
Puy R Z|217 1= SOER P il [
ools e MRS EIEIEIE
J,mmﬁm hl.lZlé.O.ﬁUHOOO.O
% Wmmmﬁz w mv. < o e
@ tmmlv@f\ v nuw_.uh...8842282224855
&y In
@mwuwmww “““““““““““““““““““““““““““ SIBEclE |3 ||| B IR] |11
— o @ GLET " IX0LX0L o S|~
< < ‘O ..
B*A & 3 Q £
I3
9 0001 0 0001 0 R clZ|S|S
0072 GRS A )
SIRISIZITIGITIRIRIBIEZ |8
A|'A dld]l 1 [d|u]|d|ju]d|4d
Z =] ]x |[vn]o |~ |
< @ o a _ w N




1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 6 7 8
B B B B
View A-A DRAWING N 3
(6)— 10x600...600 = (6)— 10x600...600 = 20x120...120
i \rffixfl\/ﬁ 6X7467 IIT - ‘CQ ‘Tﬁ* i ﬂ% 3 @_ X 400
0 ,i,;,%xMJQXAQ,:,i, 2 M16X4,0:1f (@ wasxdsx. 4,)%/|16x4o ﬁo
M16x40 N | M16x40 | | NPT
N\ — __I-
\ | | o [
| . @ -
| | @30 -
| =}
| \ b F
- | M16x40 - | M16x40
= } 2 S } & o) o —
- | M16x40 - | M16x40 ke 4
[ [
| i ‘ 510 L
[
|® i @
[N} o H
S M16x40 S M16x40 ‘ -
3 o i 3 S 3 < | 3 = View B-B
M16x40 | ~ M16x40 | - 550
' | X
12 |2 W W
| X | & M20x60 | M20x60
@ | | NI \ A §
o o
- & | M16x40 - % | M16x40 S \ & %0 =
) N \ o =) N ‘ o : / ‘ —=
= & AV = % } I S_ ﬁ? =
> |M16x40 _ > |M16x40 _ Al @ =3
o | Q o \ I o
Dy | N N~ | [\l ~ o
3 | 3 | ! S
= | 4x214 B = x4 3 @ ®20 =
M16x40 } 2 M16x40 } 2 MZ01ED zDico
e%0} 0
A - X i & A A - X i & A 0, 160 boboL 160 170
i | ‘ * * : ‘ L 600
=] (e =] )
I ; 3 I Q 3 I
Specification
; ] Lenght |Quan-| Weight, kg
N Title (mm) tity (1 item| Sum
1 L 45x45x4 673 8 184 | 14.72 ‘ . .
2 | L 45x45x4 673 8 | 184 | 1472 -_— Office of deS|gn.
3| = 20x120 2| 4 | 226 | o0 GSIE Substation division
4 | L 45x45%4 470 2 128 | 256 | e R
5 |c 12 600 2 | 728 | 1456 DRAWING TITLE:
6 |- 10x600 600 1 | 2826|2826 SUPPORT FOR SURGE
7 | L70x70x7 2360 2 17.00 | 34.00 ARRESTERS AND POST SUPPORT FOR SURGE
8 | L70x70x7 2360 2 1700 | 34.00 ARRESTERS AND POST
Bolt M20x60 - 4 | 015 | 780 INSULATORS H=2.4 M INSULATORS H=2.4 M
Bolt  M16x40 — s2 | 019 | 076 _ o QUANTITY: 37 UNITS e
Nt M20 = 7 | 003 | 156 Note: Details of the construction is made ATING NOMBER PRSI pUs— -
Nut 16 — | 52 | oo ] o6 of hot dip galvanized. DIN EN ISO 1461 : :
Washer M20 — 4 0.01 0.52
Washer M16 — 52 0.04 0.16 GSE 1 OO MS'003 1 1 A4
Sum: 162.82
1 2 | 3 | 4 5 6 7 | 8




DRAWING N4

: 4 i
Lower view
&y &30 f 1860

o o KD .y 400, mk.\fm
T L3

At T ool . /0 L 7

Instead of lenght 15.4 m. of feeder portal traverse it
<
o N N . _-\_\(‘J?/ \g?m/ﬁ\\,%‘_?_\_/{"—)\ ; must be made lenght of 14.2 m.

5/]-«f\f_ N&_ KA [NE- K K40 ,/|* VAR r |
/2 e a30 129\ 900 | so0 1690 600 woe__ | rso0 a0 | 900 607 | €30 )29

1 3750 to0p ’4
o~ Side view
2s\ays,  i530 00\ _, 1600 y_$a0

r |_f_m x & N7 g . 3

7 C SR

N 3 s AN 2
“-.'?_ >

3
— ke
7*, Va30 t\~ ) —71 s00™” s00 | N r520 £/ ! I
‘000

L

Rh

3rG0

s o _may Upperéf?lew
Rt UI 'L\,,-t 1(—
.‘" £l

i N jpg X A
370, 830 |- f600 90 :qq_.[L 1500~

8§

s :_t9
371.:' 'y AN R

g N
£ N 3 X
2/]2 X p




Pitting of traverse

DRAWING Nt 5
Bolt M20

Jés
2 370 |. Bolt M20
o,

K
bl

V.

T
==
=5
=5
Jar

Boit M24 J0___ 355 £
Ric 2 2~ |

—.' o
ﬁ\i@on M14§

150






